
2026 Paradise Panther Baseball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Place

Scrimmages
1/31 Sat. Muenster Paradise
2/3 Tues. Brock Brock
2/6 Friday Alvord Alvord
2/10
2/13 Friday Henrietta Paradise

Tournaments

2/19 Thu. Balch Classic
2/20 Fri. Balch Classic
2/21 Sat. Balch Classic

(JV) Olney Varsity Tournament
(JV) Olney Varsity Tournament
(JV) Olney Varsity Tournament

2/26 Thu EMS Tourney
2/27 Fri. EMS Tourney
2/28 Sat. EMS Tourney

Denton JV  Tournament
Denton JV  Tournament 
Denton JV  Tournament 

3/5 Thu. Walker Stallcup Tournament
3/6 Fri. Walker Stallcup Tournament
3/7 Sat. Walker Stallcup Tournament 

Brock JV Tournament 
Brock JV Tournament 
Brock JV Tournament

Games

3/12 Thurs. FW Country Day FW Country Day
3/13 Fri. Bowie Bowie
3/16 Mon. Ponder  Ponder
3/17 Tues. Ponder Paradise
3/20 Fri. Ponder Ponder
3/23 Monday Boyd Paradsie
3/24 Tues. Boyd Boyd
3/27 Fri. Boyd Paradise
3/28 Sat. Northside Northside
3/30 Mon. Valley View Valley View
3/31 Tues. Valley View Paradise
4/7 Tues. Pilot Point Pilot Point
4/10 Fri. Pilot Point Paradise
4/11 Sat. Springtown Paradise

Bowie Paradise
4/14 Tues. Callisburg Callisburg
4/17 Fri. Callisburg Paradise
4/20 Mon. Whitesboro Whitesboro



2026 Paradise Panther Baseball Schedule
Junior Varsity Varsity

Scrimmages
11:00 AM
4:00 PM

7:00 PM 5:00 PM

TBD 5:00 PM
Tournaments

Games

4:30 PM 6:45 PM
4:00 PM

5/7PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5/7PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
11:00 AM

5/7PM
5:00/7:30 PM

5:00 PM 7:30 PM
5:00 PM 7:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM 7:30 PM
5:00 PM 7:30 PM
5/7PM



4/21 Tues. Whitesboro Paradise
4/24 Fri. Whitesboro Whitesboro



6:00 PM
6:00 PM


